
La
 a

ut
en

tic
id

ad
 d

e 
es

te
 d

oc
um

en
to

se
 p

ue
de

 c
om

pr
ob

ar
 c

on
 e

l c
ód

ig
o

07
E

80
03

B
06

C
E

00
R

7H
1Y

8R
5K

8Q
5

en
 la

 S
ed

e 
E

le
ct

ró
ni

ca
 d

e 
la

 E
nt

id
ad

F
IR

M
A

N
T

E
 -

 F
E

C
H

A

R
A

F
A

E
L 

S
A

N
C

H
E

Z
 G

A
R

C
IA

-S
E

C
R

E
T

A
R

IO
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L 

A
C

C
T

A
L.

  -
  1

2/
12

/2
02

4

se
ria

lN
um

be
r=

S
28

33
00

2E
,C

N
=

S
el

lo
 d

e 
tie

m
po

 T
S

@
 -

 @
fir

m
a,

O
U

=
S

ec
re

ta
rí

a 
G

en
er

al
 d

e 
A

dm
in

is
tr

ac
ió

n 
D

ig
ita

l,

O
=

S
ec

re
ta

rí
a 

de
 E

st
ad

o 
de

 F
un

ci
ón

 P
úb

lic
a,

C
=

E
S

  -
  1

2/
12

/2
02

4 
10

:4
8:

59

A
P

R
O

B
A

C
IÓ

N
 D

E
F

IN
IT

IV
A

 P
O

R
 A

C
U

E
R

D
O

 P
LE

N
O

 2
8/

11
/2

02
4

E
X

P
E

D
IE

N
T

E
 :

: 
20

23
01

50
79

F
ec

ha
: 1

6/
10

/2
02

3

H
or

a:
 0

0:
00

U
nd

. r
eg

: R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L


